503769999 04/05/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3816643

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
VUNGLE, INC.	04/05/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VUNGLE, INC.
Street Address:	185 CLARA STREET
City:	SAN FRANCISCO
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94107-4500

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14260152

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)720-8383

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 408-720-8300

Email: Leslie Rogan@bstz.com

Correspondent Name: BLAKELY, SOKOLOFF, TAYLOR & ZAFMAN LLP

Address Line 1: 1279 OAKMEAD PARKWAY

Address Line 4: SUNNYVALE, CALIFORNIA 94085-4040

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	9444P007
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JEREMY A. SCHWEIGERT
SIGNATURE:	/Jeremy A. Schweigert/
DATE SIGNED:	04/05/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=9444P007_Notification_of_Change_of_Address#page1.tif

PATENT 503769999 REEL: 038362 FRAME: 0079

NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Please take notice that the address of Vungle, Inc. has changed. Vungle, Inc. is the assignee and owner of the following:

U.S. Patent Application Number <u>14/260,152</u> filed <u>April 23, 2014</u> entitled SYSTEMS AND METHODS FOR PROVIDING ADVERTISING SERVICES TO DEVICES WITH AN ADVERTISING EXCHANGE

Vungle, Inc. is a company that previously had a place of business at the following address:

514 Bryant Street, San Francisco, CA 94107

The new address and place of business of Vungle, Inc., a <u>Delaware</u> corporation, is the following:

185 Clara Street, San Francisco, CA 94107-4500

This is being submitted by the undersigned attorney who represents assignee Vungle,

Respectfully submitted,

BLAKELY, SOKOLOFF, TAYLOR & ZAFMAN LLP

Date: April 5, 2016 / Jeremy A. Schweigert /

Jeremy A. Schweigert Reg. No. 56,244

1279 Oakmead Parkway Sunnyvale, CA 94085-4040 (408) 720-8300

Inc.

-1- 9444P007